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2024 NE KCY A YMCA Winter Championships - 12/13/2024 to 12/15/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1213KCY-A

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMY  8Jarrett, Emily1 15.94

KCY  8Blond, Natalia2 21.20

KCY  7Crawford, Maddie3 22.88

KCY  8Li, Elliana4 24.16

GFYR  7Michaud, Emelie5 27.30

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMY  8Tucker, Olivia1 23.14

KCY  8Nasir, Gillian2 23.77

KCY  8Roy, Dakota3 26.40

DYD  8Mavrokefalos, Olivia4 28.70

KCY  7Barbera, Addison5 32.21

KCY  7Furlong, Mackenzie6 37.98

DYD  7Poirier, Sophia7 45.05

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMY  8Jarrett, Emily1 25.27

KCY  8Blond, Natalia2 27.11

GFYR  7Michaud, Emelie3 39.09

KCY  7Crawford, Maddie--- DQ

KCY  8Li, Elliana--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMY  8Jarrett, Emily1 18.61

KCY  8Nasir, Gillian2 24.82

KCY  8Roy, Dakota3 25.60

SMY  8O'Reilly, Olivia4 25.69

GFYR  7Michaud, Emelie--- DQ

DYD  8Mavrokefalos, Olivia--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN 10Schneider, Lucy1 33.15

SMY 10Couture, Juliette2 34.89

CRAN 10Thapa, Priya3 35.46

MYST 10Meyer, Hailey4 35.87

GFYR 10Michaud, Noella5 35.99

KCY  9O'Donnell, Amelia6 39.00

DYD  9Smith, Kylie7 39.26

SMY  9Faulkingham, Ella8 39.68

MYST 10Miller, Vivian9 39.79

SMY  9Church, Caroline10 39.82

KCY 10Castillo, Amelia11 39.90

CRAN  9Morin, Charlotte12 40.72

KCY  9Elkhenifer, Nadine13 41.22

SMY  9Priester, Cora14 41.51

SMY  9Smith, Emma15 43.91

SMY  8Tucker, Olivia16 45.33

MYST 10McDermott, Emma17 46.80

SMY  9Tashash, Paige18 48.03

KCY  8Roy, Dakota19 48.31

KCY  9Abbey, Marcia20 49.64

KCY  8Nasir, Gillian21 49.76

CRAN 10Dutra, Ella22 51.09

KCY 10Holland, Piper23 51.18

SMY  9Hosney, Emerson24 51.22

SMY  8O'Reilly, Olivia25 52.75

DYD  8Mavrokefalos, Olivia26 53.91

GFYR  7Michaud, Emelie27 58.03

DYD  9Carballo, Aria28 58.55

KCY  7Barbera, Addison29 59.72

KCY  7Furlong, Mackenzie30 1:11.03

MGCB  9Mekalampatta, Ameya31 1:13.33

DYD  7Poirier, Sophia32 1:32.57

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMY  9Smith, Ada1 1:15.83

37.08 38.75

CRAN 10Thapa, Priya2 1:16.09

37.18 38.91

MYST 10Meyer, Hailey3 1:19.11

37.95 41.16

CRAN 10Biswas, Shyla4 1:20.18

38.50 41.68

CRAN  9Barry, Emma5 1:21.92

39.11 42.81

GFYR 10Michaud, Noella6 1:24.54

38.90 45.64

MYST 10Sherman, Fifi7 1:25.92

40.95 44.97

SMY  9Church, Caroline8 1:31.37

41.02 50.35

CRAN  9Morin, Charlotte9 1:35.05

44.83 50.22

KCY 10Castillo, Amelia10 1:38.67

45.40 53.27

MGCB  9Dore, Addie11 1:43.01

46.88 56.13

KCY  8Blond, Natalia12 1:47.41

SMY  9Tashash, Paige13 1:50.78

51.09 59.69

KCY  9Abbey, Marcia14 1:51.25

50.29 1:00.96

KCY  7Crawford, Maddie15 1:52.21

52.09 1:00.12

KCY 10Shaw, Vivian16 1:53.39

54.28 59.11

CRAN 10Zapata, Madeline17 2:02.37

59.33 1:03.04

GFYR  7Michaud, Emelie18 2:04.16

55.07 1:09.09

KCY  8Li, Elliana19 2:05.14

56.80 1:08.34

KCY 10Holland, Piper20 2:07.94

1:01.46 1:06.48

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN  9Barry, Emma1 3:02.39

43.85 48.41 42.0348.10

KCY 10Castillo, Amelia2 3:32.33

48.12 53.33 55.1955.69

KCY 10Shaw, Vivian3 4:13.65

56.01 2:11.95 1:05.69

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN 10Schneider, Lucy1 39.33

SMY  9Smith, Ada2 40.88

SMY  9Penza, Katherine3 41.63

CRAN 10Thapa, Priya4 42.17

CRAN 10Biswas, Shyla5 42.64

SMY  9Church, Caroline6 43.74

KCY 10Castillo, Amelia7 43.82

CRAN  9Barry, Emma8 44.57

CRAN  9Morin, Charlotte9 49.09

MYST 10Miller, Vivian10 49.82

KCY  8Blond, Natalia11 51.82

KCY 10Shaw, Vivian12 53.54

MGCB  9Dore, Addie13 54.89

KCY  7Crawford, Maddie14 55.24

KCY  8Li, Elliana15 56.03

KCY  9Abbey, Marcia16 57.11

KCY 10Holland, Piper17 58.23

SMY  9Tashash, Paige18 58.30

CRAN 10Dutra, Ella19 1:00.87

CRAN 10Zapata, Madeline20 1:08.88

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN 10Thapa, Priya1 1:30.41

43.36 47.05

SMY 10Couture, Juliette2 1:32.44

45.25 47.19

CRAN 10Biswas, Shyla3 1:34.38

46.07 48.31

SMY  9Penza, Katherine4 1:34.39

45.17 49.22

KCY  9O'Donnell, Amelia5 1:35.40

46.91 48.49

KCY 10Castillo, Amelia6 1:39.94

48.11 51.83

SMY  9Priester, Cora7 1:41.50

48.19 53.31

KCY  9Elkhenifer, Nadine8 1:49.61

56.28 53.33

DYD  9Smith, Kylie9 1:53.65

54.67 58.98

SMY  8O'Reilly, Olivia10 2:08.20

1:02.03 1:06.17

MGCB  9Mekalampatta, Ameya11 2:27.15

1:11.06 1:16.09
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2024 NE KCY A YMCA Winter Championships - 12/13/2024 to 12/15/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1213KCY-A

Results
(Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back)

SMY  9Church, Caroline--- DQ

45.34 56.26

MYST 10Meyer, Hailey--- DQ

42.78 45.51

DYD  9Carballo, Aria--- DQ

KCY  7Barbera, Addison--- DQ

1:07.32 1:12.79

KCY  9Abbey, Marcia--- DQ

1:07.74 1:06.34

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMY  9Smith, Ada1 45.96

CRAN 10Schneider, Lucy2 46.38

CRAN 10Biswas, Shyla3 47.30

CRAN 10Thapa, Priya4 47.34

CRAN  9Morin, Charlotte5 49.67

MYST 10Meyer, Hailey6 51.33

KCY  9O'Donnell, Amelia7 52.92

KCY  9Elkhenifer, Nadine8 54.27

CRAN 10Dutra, Ella9 55.89

KCY 10Holland, Piper10 55.93

SMY  9Faulkingham, Ella11 57.82

KCY 10Castillo, Amelia12 59.45

MYST 10Miller, Vivian13 1:00.34

KCY  8Roy, Dakota14 1:02.63

SMY  9Hosney, Emerson15 1:08.54

DYD  9Smith, Kylie16 1:10.16

DYD  9Carballo, Aria--- DQ

SMY  9Tashash, Paige--- DQ

MGCB  9Mekalampatta, Ameya--- DQ

KCY  9Abbey, Marcia--- DQ

KCY  7Barbera, Addison--- DQ

SMY  9Smith, Emma--- DQ

MYST 10McDermott, Emma--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN 10Schneider, Lucy1 1:39.94

23.93 1:16.01

CRAN 10Thapa, Priya2 1:40.76

48.32 52.44

GFYR 10Michaud, Noella3 1:45.65

51.22 54.43

CRAN 10Biswas, Shyla4 1:46.41

51.26 55.15

CRAN  9Morin, Charlotte5 1:47.08

51.92 55.16

MYST 10Meyer, Hailey6 1:48.86

51.48 57.38

SMY  9Penza, Katherine7 1:53.77

55.35 58.42

MGCB  9Dore, Addie8 2:00.57

55.53 1:05.04

MYST 10Miller, Vivian9 2:03.59

58.66 1:04.93

CRAN 10Dutra, Ella10 2:11.96

1:05.14 1:06.82

MYST 10Sherman, Fifi11 2:12.12

1:04.04 1:08.08

KCY 10Shaw, Vivian12 2:15.83

1:03.51 1:12.32

KCY 10Holland, Piper--- DQ

1:00.08 1:07.66

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN 10Biswas, Shyla1 38.45

CRAN 10Thapa, Priya2 40.43

GFYR 10Michaud, Noella3 40.71

CRAN 10Schneider, Lucy4 42.58

SMY  8Jarrett, Emily5 42.66

MYST 10Sherman, Fifi6 43.77

MYST 10Meyer, Hailey7 47.73

CRAN  9Barry, Emma8 50.11

MYST 10Miller, Vivian9 53.68

CRAN 10Dutra, Ella--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN 10Biswas, Shyla1 1:34.08

SMY  9Faulkingham, Ella2 1:51.04

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN 10Schneider, Lucy1 1:28.33

42.50 45.83

SMY  9Smith, Ada2 1:28.83

41.66 47.17

CRAN 10Biswas, Shyla3 1:29.65

42.83 46.82

GFYR 10Michaud, Noella4 1:32.23

42.39 49.84

SMY 10Couture, Juliette5 1:34.64

45.14 49.50

KCY  9O'Donnell, Amelia6 1:34.72

45.05 49.67

SMY  9Penza, Katherine7 1:36.81

44.81 52.00

SMY  8Jarrett, Emily8 1:39.55

46.09 53.46

CRAN  9Morin, Charlotte9 1:42.99

1:15.00 27.99

SMY  9Faulkingham, Ella10 1:43.32

48.81 54.51

KCY  9Elkhenifer, Nadine11 1:45.69

50.81 54.88

MYST 10Miller, Vivian12 1:48.03

52.37 55.66

SMY  9Priester, Cora13 1:56.96

50.51 1:06.45

KCY 10Holland, Piper14 2:06.21

1:01.69 1:04.52

GFYR  7Michaud, Emelie15 2:37.00

1:14.88 1:22.12

MYST 10McDermott, Emma--- DQ

1:51.00 36.38

DYD  9Carballo, Aria--- DQ

1:07.87 1:20.91

DYD  9Smith, Kylie--- DQ

55.78 1:04.87

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 12Levin, Odette1 27.86

SMY 12Jackson, Skylar2 29.82

SMY 12Chapman, Charlotte3 30.19

MGCB 12Vu, Sandy4 30.84

KCY 12Blackburn, Emelia5 32.22

KCY 12Moore, Victoria6 32.89

B - Final

MYST 12Roseme, Gloria7 32.49

KCY 11Ackerson, Charlotte8 34.18

SMY 11Black, Mallory9 34.83

MYST 11Geyer, Harper10 34.87

KCY 11Keeffe, Grace11 35.20

KCY 11Palmer, Brooklynn12 35.81

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCY 12Levin, Odette1 27.78

SMY 12Jackson, Skylar2 29.83

SMY 12Chapman, Charlotte3 30.22

MGCB 12Vu, Sandy4 30.49

KCY 12Blackburn, Emelia5 31.06

KCY 12Moore, Victoria6 32.03

MYST 12Roseme, Gloria7 32.65

SMY 11Black, Mallory8 33.97

KCY 11Keeffe, Grace9 34.07

MYST 11Geyer, Harper10 34.30

KCY 11Palmer, Brooklynn11 35.35

KCY 11Ackerson, Charlotte12 35.37

KCY 12Block, Aileen13 38.25

KCY 12Torti, Lila14 39.51

KCY 12Wood, Nora15 39.55

KCY 12Elkhenifer, Ranya16 42.41

KCY 11London, Catherine17 44.70

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 12Levin, Odette1 1:01.96

29.99 31.97

SMY 12Chapman, Charlotte2 1:07.85

31.88 35.97
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2024 NE KCY A YMCA Winter Championships - 12/13/2024 to 12/15/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1213KCY-A

Results
A - Final ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

KCY 12Asencio, Em3 1:10.43

33.65 36.78

MYST 12Roseme, Gloria4 1:12.67

34.62 38.05

GFYR 11Fernandes, Cayley5 1:13.00

35.99 37.01

KCY 12Moore, Victoria6 1:13.87

35.88 37.99

B - Final

KCY 11Palmer, Brooklynn7 1:17.83

37.05 40.78

KCY 12Wood, Nora8 1:23.85

40.45 43.40

MGCB 12Park, Zora9 1:26.09

39.38 46.71

KCY 12Torti, Lila10 1:27.87

41.76 46.11

SMY 11Ambrose, Charlotte11 2:00.48

55.88 1:04.60

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCY 12Levin, Odette1 1:01.94

29.84 32.10

SMY 12Chapman, Charlotte2 1:07.14

31.71 35.43

KCY 12Asencio, Em3 1:10.01

34.24 35.77

MYST 12Roseme, Gloria4 1:10.24

33.16 37.08

KCY 12Moore, Victoria5 1:12.87

35.51 37.36

GFYR 11Fernandes, Cayley6 1:15.13

36.75 38.38

KCY 11Palmer, Brooklynn7 1:16.15

37.03 39.12

MGCB 11Capita, Polyna8 1:21.18

38.80 42.38

MGCB 12Park, Zora9 1:23.39

38.79 44.60

KCY 12Wood, Nora10 1:26.84

42.45 44.39

KCY 12Torti, Lila11 1:28.24

41.34 46.90

SMY 11Bonoyer, Mia12 1:42.81

44.90 57.91

SMY 11Ambrose, Charlotte13 2:01.27

56.44 1:04.83

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 12Blackburn, Emelia1 2:29.32

34.43 38.12 37.7339.04

SMY 12Chapman, Charlotte2 2:34.91

34.38 40.46 37.8142.26

SMY 12Jackson, Skylar3 2:40.67

33.94 41.19 42.0443.50

KCY 12Moore, Victoria4 2:45.91

37.96 43.17 40.4944.29

KCY 11Ackerson, Charlotte5 2:46.92

38.04 44.17 41.4543.26

MYST 12Roseme, Gloria6 2:49.79

37.01 41.92 45.2645.60

B - Final

SMY 11Black, Mallory7 2:47.99

38.49 44.19 39.9845.33

KCY 11Keeffe, Grace8 2:48.35

40.07 43.82 38.3646.10

KCY 11Palmer, Brooklynn9 2:56.80

40.79 47.11 41.7947.11

KCY 12Wood, Nora10 3:02.83

43.05 47.36 42.8749.55

KCY 12Torti, Lila11 3:08.45

41.87 48.98 48.2749.33

KCY 12Block, Aileen12 3:12.36

42.97 50.76 46.3552.28

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCY 12Blackburn, Emelia1 2:30.50

34.72 38.67 37.9039.21

SMY 12Chapman, Charlotte2 2:31.48

33.83 39.93 37.3440.38

KCY 12Moore, Victoria3 2:39.61

36.84 41.16 39.8041.81

SMY 12Jackson, Skylar4 2:44.99

34.89 41.91 44.5143.68

KCY 11Ackerson, Charlotte5 2:47.06

37.22 43.26 42.7143.87

MYST 12Roseme, Gloria6 2:47.22

37.78 42.57 42.6044.27

KCY 11Palmer, Brooklynn7 2:51.19

38.62 44.39 42.2345.95

SMY 11Black, Mallory8 2:51.52

38.03 44.23 43.3045.96

KCY 11Keeffe, Grace9 2:54.58

39.00 45.30 43.9446.34

MYST 11Geyer, Harper10 3:05.74

42.55 46.52 47.7848.89

KCY 12Torti, Lila11 3:11.74

42.32 48.33 49.7951.30

KCY 12Wood, Nora12 3:12.75

46.55 52.03 42.5751.60

KCY 12Block, Aileen13 3:28.77

47.66 55.86 50.4654.79

KCY 11London, Catherine14 3:36.45

47.82 55.40 56.4356.80

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 12Levin, Odette1 1:13.08

35.93 37.15

MGCB 12Vu, Sandy2 1:21.57

41.90 39.67

KCY 12Blackburn, Emelia3 1:25.54

42.04 43.50

SMY 12Jackson, Skylar4 1:25.71

40.96 44.75

KCY 11Keeffe, Grace5 1:28.29

44.27 44.02

KCY 12Moore, Victoria6 1:29.40

44.07 45.33

B - Final

KCY 11Ackerson, Charlotte7 1:30.64

44.34 46.30

KCY 11Palmer, Brooklynn8 1:34.44

45.82 48.62

KCY 12Block, Aileen9 1:43.21

49.80 53.41

KCY 12Wood, Nora10 1:50.64

53.76 56.88

KCY 12Elkhenifer, Ranya--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCY 12Levin, Odette1 1:12.71

35.51 37.20

MGCB 12Vu, Sandy2 1:20.45

52.00 28.45

KCY 12Blackburn, Emelia3 1:22.98

41.49 41.49

KCY 12Moore, Victoria4 1:24.41

41.47 42.94

KCY 11Keeffe, Grace5 1:28.04

44.14 43.90

SMY 12Jackson, Skylar6 1:30.05

MYST 12Roseme, Gloria7 1:30.29

59.00 31.29

KCY 11Ackerson, Charlotte8 1:30.58

44.16 46.42

KCY 11Palmer, Brooklynn9 1:32.78

45.01 47.77

KCY 12Wood, Nora10 1:44.75

53.38 51.37
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2024 NE KCY A YMCA Winter Championships - 12/13/2024 to 12/15/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1213KCY-A

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

KCY 12Block, Aileen11 1:50.69

54.69 56.00

KCY 12Elkhenifer, Ranya12 1:55.56

KCY 11London, Catherine--- DQ

55.18 57.45

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 12Levin, Odette1 2:30.87

35.93 39.00 36.3739.57

KCY 12Asencio, Em2 2:52.87

40.91 43.22 43.6545.09

KCY 12Moore, Victoria3 3:02.83

43.14 47.00 44.7747.92

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCY 12Levin, Odette1 2:37.25

37.01 39.47 40.0840.69

KCY 12Asencio, Em2 2:52.41

41.57 42.91 43.7844.15

KCY 12Moore, Victoria3 3:03.65

43.83 47.80 42.5549.47

KCY 12Wood, Nora--- DQ

55.80 58.95 1:01.10

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SMY 12Chapman, Charlotte1 1:30.04

41.80 48.24

MGCB 12Park, Zora2 1:36.15

45.10 51.05

KCY 11Palmer, Brooklynn3 1:53.10

52.96 1:00.14

KCY 12Torti, Lila4 1:56.84

54.74 1:02.10

SMY 11Ambrose, Charlotte5 2:04.08

58.95 1:05.13

KCY 12Wood, Nora6 2:06.21

1:01.46 1:04.75

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SMY 12Chapman, Charlotte1 1:30.24

42.24 48.00

MGCB 12Park, Zora2 1:36.10

46.74 49.36

MGCB 11Capita, Polyna3 1:52.32

52.53 59.79

KCY 11Palmer, Brooklynn4 1:55.55

53.95 1:01.60

KCY 12Torti, Lila5 2:01.94

57.41 1:04.53

SMY 11Ambrose, Charlotte6 2:10.94

1:00.51 1:10.43

KCY 12Wood, Nora7 2:30.78

1:11.02 1:19.76

MYST 12Roseme, Gloria--- DQ

44.68 50.30

SMY 11Bonoyer, Mia--- DQ

58.42 1:12.69

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SMY 12Chapman, Charlotte1 3:08.84

KCY 12Elkhenifer, Ranya2 3:38.08

KCY 12Block, Aileen3 4:03.08

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SMY 12Chapman, Charlotte1 3:06.07

41.84 47.31 48.3348.59

KCY 12Block, Aileen2 4:01.44

55.02 1:03.75 1:00.781:01.89

KCY 12Elkhenifer, Ranya3 4:12.88

55.43 1:04.54 1:05.131:07.78

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 12Levin, Odette1 1:08.17

31.90 36.27

MGCB 12Vu, Sandy2 1:24.81

37.34 47.47

KCY 12Torti, Lila3 1:35.24

43.08 52.16

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCY 12Levin, Odette1 1:09.33

32.78 36.55

MGCB 12Vu, Sandy2 1:19.72

35.93 43.79

KCY 12Torti, Lila3 1:37.43

40.99 56.44

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 12Levin, Odette1 2:34.22

32.86 38.45 42.1740.74

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCY 12Levin, Odette1 2:38.67

GFYR 11Fernandes, Cayley2 3:04.54

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 12Asencio, Em1 2:49.57

38.25 43.85 37.2950.18

SMY 12Chapman, Charlotte2 2:49.79

38.75 45.34 35.9149.79

KCY 12Moore, Victoria3 3:08.98

42.82 50.64 42.8952.63

KCY 12Torti, Lila4 3:23.65

41.96 50.89 48.421:02.38

KCY 11Palmer, Brooklynn5 3:26.95

52.01 49.51 42.581:02.85

MYST 12Roseme, Gloria--- DQ

40.72 48.14 40.1554.28

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCY 12Asencio, Em1 2:51.37

38.12 44.17 38.6450.44

SMY 12Chapman, Charlotte2 2:55.07

38.71 42.95 41.4751.94

KCY 12Moore, Victoria3 3:02.64

42.65 49.17 40.5350.29

MYST 12Roseme, Gloria4 3:07.84

KCY 11Palmer, Brooklynn5 3:27.33

KCY 12Torti, Lila6 3:27.59

43.80 51.96 48.351:03.48

MGCB 11Capita, Polyna7 3:48.06

GFYR 11Fernandes, Cayley--- DQ

40.40 51.08 39.1657.83

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 15Barden, Calyx1 25.97

MYST 17Fulling, Addison2 26.23

MYST 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn3 26.29

MYST 15Schrage, Audrey4 26.97

CRAN 18Dutra, Maddison5 27.73

KCY 14Collette, Cadence6 28.15

B - Final

MYST 15Nowak, Olivia7 28.89

SMY 17Werbecki, Ella*8 29.18

KCY 13Ackerson, Bryn*8 29.18

MYST 13Foisie, Juliette10 29.37

KCY 15Prata, Annabelle11 29.58

GFYR 16Chubb, Elizabeth12 29.74
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2024 NE KCY A YMCA Winter Championships - 12/13/2024 to 12/15/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1213KCY-A

Results
C - Final ...   (Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free)

C - Final

KCY 16Lin, Samantha13 29.44

KCY 13D'Arezzo, Lily14 30.13

KCY 13Nason, Savannah15 30.97

KCY 17Watson, Katelyn16 30.99

KCY 14Millea, Kennedy17 31.16

CRAN 17Badger, Victoria18 31.70

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCY 15Barden, Calyx1 25.93

MYST 17Fulling, Addison2 26.45

MYST 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn3 26.74

MYST 15Schrage, Audrey4 27.13

CRAN 18Dutra, Maddison5 28.21

KCY 14Collette, Cadence6 28.49

SMY 17Werbecki, Ella7 28.54

MYST 13Foisie, Juliette8 29.12

KCY 13Ackerson, Bryn9 29.16

MYST 15Nowak, Olivia10 29.30

MYST 13Westkott, Audrey11 29.33

GFYR 16Chubb, Elizabeth12 29.48

KCY 15Prata, Annabelle13 29.56

KCY 16Lin, Samantha14 29.58

KCY 13D'Arezzo, Lily15 30.06

KCY 14Millea, Kennedy16 30.73

KCY 18Kelley, Harper17 30.75

KCY 13Nason, Savannah18 30.92

CRAN 17Badger, Victoria19 30.96

KCY 17Watson, Katelyn20 31.18

KCY 17Furlong, Shannon21 31.49

SMY 13Chenault, Sophia22 31.53

MYST 14Sherman, Vee23 31.74

SMY 18Ross, Savannah24 32.72

KCY 13Tierney, Amanda25 32.85

KCY 14Huang, Angelina26 33.07

SMY 13Braxton, Jordyn27 33.18

MYST 14Wheeler, Karter28 33.83

KCY 14Runstadler, Ellie29 35.66

CRAN 13Colon, Elizabeth30 36.18

KCY 14Roberts, Ella31 37.69

KCY 13Croft, Julia32 38.63

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 15Barden, Calyx1 56.70

27.28 29.42

MYST 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn2 57.50

28.05 29.45

MYST 15Schrage, Audrey3 57.81

27.96 29.85

MYST 17Fulling, Addison4 57.86

27.66 30.20

MYST 13Foisie, Juliette5 1:01.16

29.57 31.59

CRAN 17Wu, Elaine6 1:01.28

29.49 31.79

B - Final

CRAN 18Dutra, Maddison7 1:00.93

28.94 31.99

MYST 14Johnson, Shalin8 1:02.36

30.13 32.23

MYST 13Meyer, Emma9 1:02.71

30.37 32.34

SMY 17Werbecki, Ella10 1:03.33

30.59 32.74

KCY 15Prata, Annabelle11 1:03.55

30.53 33.02

GFYR 16Anderson, Katie12 1:04.32

30.57 33.75

C - Final

KCY 14Flood, Lilly13 1:04.69

31.82 32.87

KCY 17Furlong, Shannon14 1:08.93

32.80 36.13

SMY 13Chenault, Sophia15 1:09.81

33.70 36.11

MYST 14Sherman, Vee16 1:11.15

33.68 37.47

MYST 14Caramante, Layla17 1:14.67

35.31 39.36

KCY 13Sullivan, Sarah18 1:15.20

36.49 38.71

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MYST 17Fulling, Addison1 56.77

27.66 29.11

KCY 15Barden, Calyx2 56.97

27.13 29.84

MYST 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn3 57.69

28.03 29.66

MYST 15Schrage, Audrey4 58.83

28.02 30.81

KCY 16Millea, Katie5 1:01.24

29.16 32.08

CRAN 17Wu, Elaine6 1:01.53

30.00 31.53

MYST 13Foisie, Juliette7 1:01.94

29.92 32.02

SMY 17Werbecki, Ella8 1:02.75

30.02 32.73

MYST 14Johnson, Shalin9 1:02.88

30.20 32.68

MYST 13Meyer, Emma10 1:03.01

30.20 32.81

KCY 15Prata, Annabelle11 1:04.26

30.99 33.27

CRAN 18Dutra, Maddison12 1:04.42

29.85 34.57

GFYR 16Anderson, Katie13 1:06.13

30.79 35.34

KCY 14Flood, Lilly14 1:06.78

32.33 34.45

MYST 16Arcilla, Jillian15 1:07.22

32.65 34.57

SMY 13Chenault, Sophia16 1:07.86

32.67 35.19

MYST 14Sherman, Vee17 1:09.29

32.90 36.39

MYST 14Caramante, Layla18 1:11.26

34.65 36.61

MGCB 14Capita, Emily19 1:11.55

34.28 37.27

KCY 17Furlong, Shannon20 1:11.86

33.50 38.36

MGCB 15Pratt, Sarah21 1:12.44

34.08 38.36

KCY 13Sullivan, Sarah22 1:13.46

35.48 37.98

SMY 14O' Brien, Paige23 1:14.60

34.44 40.16

MYST 14Wheeler, Karter24 1:17.64

36.97 40.67

SMY 13O' Brien, Hope25 1:18.08

36.62 41.46

CRAN 14Edwards-Orr, Finley26 1:22.09

37.70 44.39

KCY 13Croft, Julia27 1:25.76

41.19 44.57

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MYST 17Fulling, Addison1 2:05.00

28.89 32.14 31.4032.57

KCY 15Barden, Calyx2 2:05.15

27.58 31.15 33.1933.23

MYST 15Schrage, Audrey3 2:06.27

29.30 31.99 31.8133.17

MYST 13Meyer, Emma4 2:14.74

31.11 34.51 33.6135.51

GFYR 16Chubb, Elizabeth5 2:20.25

31.50 34.82 36.9037.03

MYST 15Nowak, Olivia6 2:21.82

31.49 36.42 36.4337.48

B - Final

KCY 13Ackerson, Bryn7 2:19.09

32.44 36.14 33.9136.60

CRAN 18Dutra, Maddison8 2:27.72

32.77 36.61 40.5637.78
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2024 NE KCY A YMCA Winter Championships - 12/13/2024 to 12/15/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1213KCY-A

Results
B - Final ...   (Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free)

KCY 17Watson, Katelyn9 2:27.96

32.78 37.86 38.5938.73

SMY 13Chenault, Sophia10 2:29.35

34.76 38.03 37.2839.28

KCY 14Millea, Kennedy11 2:32.04

34.40 38.93 38.7839.93

MYST 14Sherman, Vee12 2:34.39

36.12 40.18 37.8440.25

C - Final

KCY 17Furlong, Shannon13 2:31.91

34.92 38.61 38.3939.99

KCY 13D'Arezzo, Lily14 2:32.14

36.14 39.67 36.0040.33

CRAN 17Badger, Victoria15 2:33.12

34.64 39.64 38.1140.73

KCY 13Tierney, Amanda16 2:35.90

35.66 39.90 39.6540.69

KCY 13Sullivan, Sarah17 2:39.76

36.48 41.84 38.7442.70

SMY 13Braxton, Jordyn18 2:42.94

37.11 43.20 39.3743.26

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MYST 17Fulling, Addison1 2:09.12

30.24 32.92 32.6733.29

MYST 15Schrage, Audrey2 2:10.36

30.39 33.61 32.5833.78

KCY 15Barden, Calyx3 2:12.25

29.71 33.28 34.8034.46

MYST 13Meyer, Emma4 2:13.50

30.52 33.94 33.5135.53

MYST 14Johnson, Shalin5 2:17.14

32.31 34.86 34.7435.23

GFYR 16Chubb, Elizabeth6 2:20.05

32.70 35.94 35.3536.06

MYST 15Nowak, Olivia7 2:20.86

31.71 36.19 35.9836.98

MYST 13Westkott, Audrey8 2:22.22

32.65 36.54 35.7137.32

KCY 13Ackerson, Bryn9 2:24.48

33.19 38.01 35.7937.49

CRAN 18Dutra, Maddison10 2:26.07

31.35 35.45 40.5038.77

SMY 13Chenault, Sophia11 2:27.60

33.41 36.87 37.9039.42

KCY 17Watson, Katelyn12 2:31.16

33.47 37.69 40.5239.48

MYST 14Sherman, Vee13 2:31.65

35.71 40.09 36.5139.34

KCY 14Millea, Kennedy14 2:32.43

34.18 39.75 38.4340.07

KCY 13D'Arezzo, Lily15 2:32.53

35.74 40.16 36.4640.17

KCY 13Tierney, Amanda16 2:34.46

35.10 39.56 39.1540.65

KCY 13Sullivan, Sarah17 2:35.07

35.13 39.81 38.9941.14

CRAN 17Badger, Victoria18 2:35.37

33.80 39.79 39.7941.99

KCY 16Lin, Samantha19 2:35.49

33.62 38.34 41.7441.79

KCY 17Furlong, Shannon20 2:43.45

35.75 42.35 42.0643.29

SMY 13Braxton, Jordyn21 2:46.31

37.19 42.75 42.1844.19

MYST 14Wheeler, Karter22 2:50.21

37.55 43.72 42.4346.51

KCY 14Huang, Angelina23 2:54.63

38.93 45.61 43.0747.02

KCY 14Runstadler, Ellie24 2:55.11

39.16 44.30 45.4646.19

KCY 14Roberts, Ella25 3:04.49

40.76 46.47 46.4750.79

KCY 13Croft, Julia26 3:12.06

43.49 48.92 48.9450.71

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MYST 17Fulling, Addison1 1:06.11

31.13 34.98

MYST 15Schrage, Audrey2 1:06.98

33.62 33.36

MYST 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn3 1:07.59

33.41 34.18

KCY 13Ackerson, Bryn4 1:14.21

36.48 37.73

MYST 13Foisie, Juliette5 1:15.94

36.80 39.14

KCY 17Watson, Katelyn6 1:16.10

36.88 39.22

B - Final

CRAN 17Badger, Victoria7 1:19.12

37.74 41.38

MYST 14Wheeler, Karter8 1:21.19

39.72 41.47

SMY 13Chenault, Sophia9 1:23.23

40.43 42.80

SMY 13Braxton, Jordyn10 1:23.73

41.44 42.29

KCY 13Tierney, Amanda11 1:24.79

41.27 43.52

KCY 13Nason, Savannah12 1:25.56

42.07 43.49

C - Final

KCY 14Huang, Angelina13 1:30.40

43.41 46.99

KCY 13Croft, Julia14 1:42.79

49.10 53.69

KCY 14Roberts, Ella15 1:45.01

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MYST 17Fulling, Addison1 1:06.16

31.72 34.44

MYST 15Schrage, Audrey2 1:07.92

33.92 34.00

MYST 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn3 1:10.97

34.83 36.14

MYST 13Westkott, Audrey4 1:16.11

37.32 38.79

KCY 13Ackerson, Bryn5 1:16.24

37.51 38.73

KCY 17Watson, Katelyn6 1:18.01

37.88 40.13

MYST 13Foisie, Juliette7 1:18.04

38.20 39.84

CRAN 17Badger, Victoria8 1:18.56

37.14 41.42

MYST 14Wheeler, Karter9 1:20.85

58.00 22.85

SMY 13Chenault, Sophia10 1:24.41

41.58 42.83

KCY 13Tierney, Amanda11 1:24.48

41.05 43.43

KCY 13Nason, Savannah12 1:25.87

41.70 44.17

SMY 13Braxton, Jordyn13 1:27.19

43.48 43.71

KCY 18Kelley, Harper14 1:27.24

42.10 45.14

KCY 14Huang, Angelina15 1:35.18

46.55 48.63

KCY 13Croft, Julia16 1:44.23

50.47 53.76

KCY 14Roberts, Ella17 1:45.70

52.40 53.30

KCY 13Sullivan, Sarah--- DQ

46.66 50.55

CRAN 13Colon, Elizabeth--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 15Barden, Calyx1 2:19.80

32.61 35.24 35.4436.51

MYST 17Fulling, Addison2 2:19.99

32.19 35.60 34.9637.24

MYST 15Schrage, Audrey3 2:23.28

33.82 36.52 35.6937.25

MYST 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn4 2:32.47

35.57 38.60 38.7039.60
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2024 NE KCY A YMCA Winter Championships - 12/13/2024 to 12/15/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1213KCY-A

Results
A - Final ...   (Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back)

MYST 13Meyer, Emma5 2:37.59

36.90 39.93 39.7541.01

B - Final

KCY 15Prata, Annabelle7 2:51.82

40.47 2:11.35

SMY 13Chenault, Sophia8 3:03.04

43.38 1:33.11 46.55

CRAN 14Edwards-Orr, Finley9 3:08.74

1:34.25 1:34.49

KCY 13Sullivan, Sarah10 3:19.47

45.95 50.69 49.0953.74

SMY 14O' Brien, Paige--- DQ

45.04 53.52 52.2954.10

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCY 15Barden, Calyx1 2:24.04

32.78 36.04 37.1238.10

MYST 15Schrage, Audrey2 2:24.50

34.36 36.55 35.3338.26

MYST 17Fulling, Addison3 2:25.77

34.24 37.16 37.1237.25

MYST 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn4 2:30.22

36.14 38.24 37.1238.72

MYST 13Meyer, Emma5 2:36.30

36.97 40.66 38.0240.65

SMY 17Werbecki, Ella6 2:40.44

38.10 40.58 40.5141.25

CRAN 18Dutra, Maddison7 2:48.86

2:05.02 43.84

KCY 15Prata, Annabelle8 2:52.05

41.05 43.15 43.2644.59

SMY 13Chenault, Sophia9 3:02.23

42.88 46.70 45.3147.34

MGCB 15Pratt, Sarah10 3:04.74

41.75 47.40 47.4148.18

CRAN 14Edwards-Orr, Finley11 3:05.82

44.48 47.90 44.9048.54

SMY 14O' Brien, Paige12 3:22.47

47.27 51.02 52.1652.02

KCY 13Sullivan, Sarah13 3:32.22

52.42 53.20 28.221:18.38

KCY 13Croft, Julia14 3:54.25

53.62 1:00.33 58.791:01.51

MGCB 14Capita, Emily--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRAN 18Dutra, Maddison1 1:15.72

35.04 40.68

CRAN 17Wu, Elaine2 1:18.76

36.68 42.08

MYST 14Johnson, Shalin3 1:21.13

38.92 42.21

GFYR 16Anderson, Katie4 1:22.44

38.35 44.09

MYST 13Foisie, Juliette5 1:24.65

40.04 44.61

KCY 15Barden, Calyx6 1:24.90

39.64 45.26

B - Final

MYST 15Schrage, Audrey7 1:25.73

40.09 45.64

KCY 14Flood, Lilly8 1:26.38

41.34 45.04

KCY 15Prata, Annabelle9 1:26.78

40.75 46.03

KCY 17Furlong, Shannon10 1:27.53

41.13 46.40

MYST 14Sherman, Vee11 1:46.42

49.29 57.13

KCY 13Sullivan, Sarah12 1:50.30

52.06 58.24

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRAN 18Dutra, Maddison1 1:15.10

34.61 40.49

KCY 16Millea, Katie2 1:16.49

35.65 40.84

MYST 16Arcilla, Jillian3 1:19.20

36.89 42.31

CRAN 17Wu, Elaine4 1:20.53

38.20 42.33

MYST 14Johnson, Shalin5 1:21.12

39.36 41.76

MYST 13Foisie, Juliette6 1:23.53

39.48 44.05

GFYR 16Anderson, Katie7 1:25.96

39.69 46.27

KCY 15Barden, Calyx8 1:26.00

39.67 46.33

KCY 15Prata, Annabelle9 1:27.12

41.00 46.12

MYST 15Schrage, Audrey10 1:28.45

41.47 46.98

KCY 14Flood, Lilly11 1:28.72

42.06 46.66

KCY 17Furlong, Shannon12 1:31.54

42.85 48.69

MYST 14Sherman, Vee13 1:42.70

48.37 54.33

KCY 13Sullivan, Sarah14 1:48.30

50.25 58.05

MYST 14Wheeler, Karter15 1:49.75

52.38 57.37

KCY 13Croft, Julia16 1:59.51

55.34 1:04.17

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRAN 18Dutra, Maddison1 2:44.49

35.24 40.28 45.5943.38

MYST 14Johnson, Shalin2 2:51.69

39.64 42.75 44.1945.11

GFYR 16Chubb, Elizabeth3 2:51.84

37.49 44.10 44.7845.47

KCY 14Collette, Cadence4 3:02.13

40.94 47.08 45.6048.51

KCY 15Barden, Calyx5 3:03.58

40.09 46.51 47.4649.52

KCY 14Millea, Kennedy6 3:05.51

42.86 46.59 47.9348.13

B - Final

KCY 15Prata, Annabelle7 3:04.63

42.34 47.35 46.9248.02

SMY 18Ross, Savannah8 3:07.31

41.87 47.65 48.8648.93

KCY 17Furlong, Shannon9 3:10.39

41.68 49.47 49.4949.75

MYST 15Nowak, Olivia10 3:15.22

42.33 50.24 52.0550.60

KCY 14Runstadler, Ellie11 3:38.16

48.99 55.30 55.6058.27

KCY 13Sullivan, Sarah12 3:49.75

50.92 1:00.25 57.611:00.97

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRAN 18Dutra, Maddison1 2:49.88

35.43 41.41 47.7245.32

GFYR 16Chubb, Elizabeth2 2:54.20

37.96 44.59 45.8145.84

MYST 14Johnson, Shalin3 2:56.03

40.96 44.76 44.8045.51

KCY 14Millea, Kennedy4 3:06.10

42.53 47.12 47.8848.57

KCY 15Barden, Calyx5 3:07.09

42.18 46.47 47.7850.66

KCY 14Collette, Cadence6 3:07.24

41.87 48.21 47.2949.87

KCY 15Prata, Annabelle7 3:09.66

43.01 48.99 48.5149.15

SMY 18Ross, Savannah8 3:11.71

43.07 49.51 48.5750.56

KCY 18Kelley, Harper9 3:15.20

41.27 48.20 54.2851.45

KCY 17Furlong, Shannon10 3:16.52

44.49 49.61 50.7851.64
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2024 NE KCY A YMCA Winter Championships - 12/13/2024 to 12/15/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1213KCY-A

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast)

MYST 15Nowak, Olivia11 3:16.57

42.85 49.28 51.9752.47

KCY 14Runstadler, Ellie12 3:40.49

48.90 57.18 56.0358.38

KCY 13Sullivan, Sarah13 3:49.43

50.88 1:00.36 58.4059.79

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MYST 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn1 1:08.06

31.48 36.58

MYST 13Foisie, Juliette2 1:08.94

32.30 36.64

KCY 14Collette, Cadence3 1:12.89

33.22 39.67

MYST 14Johnson, Shalin4 1:13.80

35.23 38.57

KCY 16Lin, Samantha5 1:15.55

33.03 42.52

MYST 13Meyer, Emma6 1:15.90

34.92 40.98

B - Final

KCY 15Prata, Annabelle7 1:18.33

36.18 42.15

KCY 13D'Arezzo, Lily8 1:23.89

36.88 47.01

KCY 13Nason, Savannah9 1:26.24

39.82 46.42

MYST 14Sherman, Vee10 1:32.96

43.14 49.82

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MYST 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn1 1:08.68

31.55 37.13

MYST 13Foisie, Juliette2 1:09.35

31.97 37.38

KCY 14Collette, Cadence3 1:11.54

32.55 38.99

KCY 16Lin, Samantha4 1:13.73

32.55 41.18

MYST 14Johnson, Shalin5 1:16.67

35.94 40.73

MYST 13Meyer, Emma6 1:17.27

35.14 42.13

KCY 13D'Arezzo, Lily7 1:21.25

37.95 43.30

KCY 15Prata, Annabelle8 1:21.61

38.52 43.09

KCY 13Nason, Savannah9 1:26.88

39.85 47.03

MYST 14Sherman, Vee10 1:33.81

42.44 51.37

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MYST 14Caramante, Layla1 2:56.88

39.51 46.57 43.9546.85

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MYST 14Caramante, Layla1 2:51.94

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MYST 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn1 2:26.19

31.73 37.12 32.7744.57

MYST 14Johnson, Shalin2 2:30.18

33.81 39.10 33.5143.76

MYST 13Foisie, Juliette3 2:36.55

32.68 41.55 35.3047.02

KCY 14Flood, Lilly4 2:45.47

35.99 44.44 36.9448.10

MYST 14Caramante, Layla5 2:54.97

38.42 47.06 37.2552.24

SMY 13Chenault, Sophia6 2:56.21

41.39 44.57 38.9251.33

B - Final

KCY 17Furlong, Shannon7 2:50.54

37.57 43.23 41.2348.51

MYST 14Sherman, Vee8 3:02.41

43.23 48.01 37.1254.05

SMY 13O' Brien, Hope9 3:14.38

39.21 52.02 45.4057.75

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MYST 17Wheeler, Jai-Lynn1 2:26.82

32.47 37.27 33.7843.30

MYST 17Fulling, Addison2 2:27.61

31.89 37.50 34.0144.21

KCY 16Millea, Katie3 2:29.70

32.38 39.52 34.8442.96

MYST 14Johnson, Shalin4 2:31.09

33.54 39.16 34.7243.67

MYST 13Foisie, Juliette5 2:35.06

32.62 42.58 35.2644.60

MYST 16Arcilla, Jillian6 2:41.43

34.78 43.22 36.7046.73

GFYR 16Anderson, Katie7 2:50.71

39.76 44.29 36.0050.66

MYST 14Caramante, Layla8 2:51.11

36.16 43.98 38.1652.81

KCY 14Flood, Lilly9 2:53.51

38.22 54.78 39.0441.47

SMY 13Chenault, Sophia10 2:59.51

41.04 45.32 40.1553.00

MGCB 14Capita, Emily11 3:01.50

KCY 17Furlong, Shannon12 3:01.93

41.17 48.65 41.8250.29

MYST 14Sherman, Vee13 3:03.86

42.96 48.58 36.4855.84

SMY 13O' Brien, Hope14 3:14.81

40.66 51.53 45.8656.76

MYST 14Wheeler, Karter15 3:16.51

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN  8Mostafa, Youniss1 16.05

MYST  8Broadbent, Jack2 16.70

MYST  8Ryder, Ethan3 19.09

KCY  8Glod, Noah Douglas4 19.85

SMY  7Varone, Connor5 21.28

GFYR  7Hancock, Oliver6 21.49

KCY  8Donat, John7 23.14

KCY  7Wehrly, Jackson8 23.35

KCY  8Drury, Harrison9 23.83

CRAN  8Zamora, Andrew10 25.97

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST  8Broadbent, Jack1 20.16

CRAN  8Mostafa, Youniss2 20.67

MYST  8Ryder, Ethan3 22.34

KCY  7Caswell, Matthew4 26.43

KCY  8Glod, Noah Douglas5 27.23

SMY  7Couture, Lucas6 28.19

KCY  8Donat, John7 28.40

SMY  6O' Reilly, Connor8 30.42

DYD  7Meyer, Greyson9 33.13

CRAN  7Shakir, Yusuf10 34.12

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY  7Wehrly, Jackson1 23.82

CRAN  8Mostafa, Youniss2 25.44

SMY  7Varone, Connor3 28.60

KCY  8Glod, Noah Douglas4 29.30

CRAN  8Zamora, Andrew5 30.75

KCY  8Donat, John6 38.63

MYST  8Broadbent, Jack--- DQ

GFYR  7Hancock, Oliver--- DQ

KCY  8Drury, Harrison--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN  8Mostafa, Youniss1 25.72

KCY  7Caswell, Matthew2 28.33

MYST  8Ryder, Ethan3 28.78

KCY  8Glod, Noah Douglas4 34.40
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2024 NE KCY A YMCA Winter Championships - 12/13/2024 to 12/15/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1213KCY-A

Results
(Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly)

DYD  7Meyer, Greyson--- DQ

KCY  8Donat, John--- DQ

CRAN  7Shakir, Yusuf--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR 10Hall, Charles1 34.80

MGCB 10Ols, Micah2 34.89

SMY  9Socci, Zachery3 36.41

KCY  9Prata, Maximus4 37.07

KCY  9Caswell, Thomas5 37.34

CRAN  8Mostafa, Youniss6 37.55

KCY  9Preble, David7 38.08

SMY 10Varone, Michael8 38.98

SMY 10Ziniti, Luke9 39.01

MYST  8Broadbent, Jack10 40.50

MYST  9Animas, Liam11 40.56

MYST  8Ryder, Ethan12 41.60

CRAN 10Finale, Grayson13 42.27

KCY  8Glod, Noah Douglas14 42.35

SMY  9Dubois, George15 42.65

KCY  7Caswell, Matthew16 42.75

MGCB 10Censabella, Parker17 43.38

MGCB  9Borey, Jameson18 43.69

KCY 10Duva, Lucas19 44.04

SMY  7Varone, Connor20 49.73

MYST  9DiMarco, Seth21 51.39

DYD  9Meyer, Caleb22 53.23

KCY  8Donat, John23 53.79

SMY  9Ross, Caleb24 54.81

SMY  7Couture, Lucas25 55.26

SMY  6O' Reilly, Connor26 59.75

CRAN  7Shakir, Yusuf27 1:11.19

DYD  7Meyer, Greyson--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY 10Kelly, Declan1 1:10.58

34.05 36.53

KCY  9Lewis, Sebastian2 1:19.50

39.08 40.42

SMY 10Varone, Michael3 1:25.75

39.72 46.03

GFYR  9Reece, Ben4 1:28.07

41.88 46.19

CRAN  8Mostafa, Youniss5 1:31.08

40.37 50.71

CRAN 10Finale, Grayson6 1:31.33

41.81 49.52

MYST  9Animas, Liam7 1:34.41

45.41 49.00

KCY  8Proulx, Cooper8 1:36.40

44.03 52.37

KCY 10Duva, Lucas9 1:38.07

46.37 51.70

MYST  8Ryder, Ethan10 1:38.59

45.50 53.09

SMY  9Dubois, George11 1:38.62

46.49 52.13

KCY  8Glod, Noah Douglas12 1:41.88

45.74 56.14

MGCB  9Borey, Jameson13 1:45.17

53.45 51.72

MGCB 10Censabella, Parker14 1:45.94

48.56 57.38

CRAN  8Zamora, Andrew15 1:58.62

56.73 1:01.89

KCY  8Donat, John16 1:59.53

54.45 1:05.08

MYST  9DiMarco, Seth17 2:03.69

56.24 1:07.45

KCY  8Drury, Harrison18 2:03.89

57.85 1:06.04

KCY  7Wehrly, Jackson19 2:03.92

57.11 1:06.81

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY 10Kelly, Declan1 2:41.66

37.70 41.88 39.2842.80

KCY  8Glod, Noah Douglas2 3:41.89

49.26 58.53 1:54.10

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR  9Reece, Ben1 41.54

KCY  9Lewis, Sebastian2 41.82

CRAN 10Finale, Grayson3 45.43

MYST  8Broadbent, Jack4 45.93

SMY  9Dubois, George5 50.76

MYST  9Animas, Liam6 52.12

GFYR  7Hancock, Oliver7 53.00

MYST  9DiMarco, Seth8 53.35

MGCB  9Borey, Jameson9 54.93

KCY  8Proulx, Cooper10 56.89

KCY 10Duva, Lucas11 57.46

KCY  8Donat, John12 1:00.37

KCY  7Wehrly, Jackson13 1:01.08

KCY  8Drury, Harrison14 1:07.53

MGCB 10Censabella, Parker--- DQ

CRAN  8Zamora, Andrew--- DQ

SMY  9Ross, Caleb--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB 10Ols, Micah1 1:37.08

47.39 49.69

KCY  9Prata, Maximus2 1:39.21

49.59 49.62

MGCB 10Censabella, Parker3 1:45.32

CRAN 10Finale, Grayson4 1:50.99

51.35 59.64

MGCB  9Borey, Jameson5 2:00.28

57.87 1:02.41

KCY 10Duva, Lucas6 2:05.65

1:00.87 1:04.78

DYD  9Meyer, Caleb--- DQ

1:02.76 1:10.71

KCY  9Preble, David--- DQ

46.41 47.80

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY  9Caswell, Thomas1 48.95

CRAN 10Finale, Grayson2 51.53

SMY 10Varone, Michael3 53.25

KCY  9Prata, Maximus4 54.32

SMY 10Ziniti, Luke5 54.76

MYST  8Broadbent, Jack6 55.78

CRAN  8Mostafa, Youniss7 56.74

MYST  9DiMarco, Seth8 56.81

KCY 10Duva, Lucas9 1:00.68

SMY  7Varone, Connor10 1:03.39

SMY  7Couture, Lucas11 1:06.99

KCY  8Glod, Noah Douglas12 1:07.22

MGCB 10Censabella, Parker13 1:14.39

GFYR 10Hall, Charles--- DQ

MGCB 10Ols, Micah--- DQ

SMY  9Ross, Caleb--- DQ

KCY  7Caswell, Matthew--- DQ

MYST  9Animas, Liam--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY 10Kelly, Declan1 1:25.62

41.34 44.28

KCY  9Lewis, Sebastian2 1:47.29

51.05 56.24

SMY 10Varone, Michael3 1:54.24

54.26 59.98

CRAN 10Finale, Grayson4 1:58.35

54.35 1:04.00

KCY  8Proulx, Cooper5 1:59.81

55.86 1:03.95

SMY  9Ross, Caleb--- DQ

1:03.43 1:13.91

MGCB 10Censabella, Parker--- DQ

1:15.20 1:22.87

MYST  9DiMarco, Seth--- DQ

57.55 1:03.69

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY 10Kelly, Declan1 35.48

KCY  9Lewis, Sebastian2 41.96

GFYR  9Reece, Ben3 49.42

MYST  8Ryder, Ethan4 50.89

KCY  8Proulx, Cooper5 1:00.84

KCY 10Duva, Lucas6 1:01.26
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2024 NE KCY A YMCA Winter Championships - 12/13/2024 to 12/15/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1213KCY-A

Results
(Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly)

MYST  9Animas, Liam--- DQ

GFYR  7Hancock, Oliver--- DQ

CRAN  8Mostafa, Youniss--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB 10Ols, Micah1 1:33.55

43.58 49.97

KCY  9Caswell, Thomas2 1:37.30

47.66 49.64

GFYR 10Hall, Charles3 1:40.94

51.47 49.47

KCY  9Prata, Maximus4 1:41.53

52.03 49.50

SMY  9Dubois, George5 2:00.35

57.21 1:03.14

SMY 10Ziniti, Luke--- DQ

49.45 54.75

MYST  9Animas, Liam--- DQ

52.98 1:01.38

MYST  9DiMarco, Seth--- DQ

1:04.67 1:01.96

KCY  8Donat, John--- DQ

1:11.25 1:13.89

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MYST 12Stallard, Oscar1 26.47

KCY 12Johnson, Declan2 31.66

CRAN 11Salas, Nathaniel3 32.55

KCY 12Keeffe, David4 32.68

MYST 11Ma, Connor5 33.41

GFYR 11Bartie, Kaden6 33.79

B - Final

MYST 12Miller, Dustin7 33.10

KCY 11Almasroori, Sami8 34.88

SMY 11Mazurak, Gavin9 37.21

DYD 11Moulton, Michael10 39.81

CRAN 11Abdelaal, Younis11 41.32

KCY 11Abdellatif, Adam12 46.53

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MYST 12Stallard, Oscar1 26.53

CRAN 11Salas, Nathaniel2 31.64

KCY 12Johnson, Declan3 32.30

KCY 12Keeffe, David4 32.58

MYST 11Ma, Connor5 33.81

GFYR 11Bartie, Kaden6 33.90

KCY 11Almasroori, Sami7 34.31

MYST 12Miller, Dustin8 36.13

SMY 11Mazurak, Gavin9 38.05

CRAN 11Abdelaal, Younis10 39.66

DYD 11Moulton, Michael11 41.70

MGCB 12Fedal, Nadhir12 45.87

KCY 11Abdellatif, Adam13 48.03

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MYST 12Stallard, Oscar1 59.75

28.67 31.08

MGCB 12Mulcahy, Cooper2 1:03.49

29.73 33.76

KCY 11Lewis, Luca3 1:11.14

34.02 37.12

MYST 12Miller, Dustin4 1:13.42

35.45 37.97

MYST 11Ma, Connor5 1:15.86

34.21 41.65

MGCB 12Fedal, Nadhir6 1:40.15

46.13 54.02

B - Final

SMY 11Leveille-Brooks, Alistair7 1:44.48

48.34 56.14

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MYST 12Stallard, Oscar1 58.85

27.68 31.17

MGCB 12Mulcahy, Cooper2 1:03.13

29.58 33.55

KCY 11Lewis, Luca3 1:10.56

32.74 37.82

MYST 11Ma, Connor4 1:12.92

33.22 39.70

MYST 12Miller, Dustin5 1:20.47

37.39 43.08

MGCB 12Fedal, Nadhir6 1:42.29

45.54 56.75

SMY 11Leveille-Brooks, Alistair7 1:42.57

44.03 58.54

KCY 11Abdellatif, Adam8 1:45.42

47.33 58.09

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 12Johnson, Declan1 2:30.70

33.43 38.30 38.7540.22

KCY 12Keeffe, David2 2:37.56

34.58 39.83 41.0542.10

MYST 12Miller, Dustin3 2:47.13

34.70 41.76 44.0246.65

CRAN 11Salas, Nathaniel4 2:49.38

36.31 44.60 42.9445.53

KCY 12Sabino, Logan5 2:53.78

37.99 45.29 43.2747.23

KCY 11Almasroori, Sami6 3:09.61

41.19 49.72 47.6851.02

B - Final

GFYR 11Bartie, Kaden7 2:58.46

40.69 46.31 45.1946.27

DYD 11Moulton, Michael8 3:50.68

47.89 1:01.41 58.451:02.93

KCY 11Abdellatif, Adam9 4:06.18

51.06 1:05.93 1:03.571:05.62

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCY 12Johnson, Declan1 2:37.51

35.02 39.83 40.7441.92

KCY 12Keeffe, David2 2:38.41

35.23 40.72 40.1742.29

CRAN 11Salas, Nathaniel3 2:47.80

35.82 42.45 42.8246.71

MYST 12Miller, Dustin4 2:55.09

KCY 12Sabino, Logan5 2:56.50

38.99 45.26 44.8447.41

KCY 11Almasroori, Sami6 3:03.58

41.63 47.28 46.9447.73

GFYR 11Bartie, Kaden7 3:05.54

38.80 45.97 48.2852.49

SMY 11Mazurak, Gavin8 3:12.49

44.26 48.99 49.4649.78

DYD 11Moulton, Michael9 3:38.23

46.49 54.45 59.8457.45

MGCB 12Fedal, Nadhir10 3:50.61

45.71 1:00.08 0.022:04.80

KCY 11Abdellatif, Adam11 4:01.84

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MYST 11Ma, Connor1 1:20.56

38.85 41.71

KCY 12Johnson, Declan2 1:24.24

40.10 44.14

CRAN 11Salas, Nathaniel3 1:26.23

41.52 44.71

GFYR 11Bartie, Kaden4 1:32.72

45.74 46.98

SMY 11Mazurak, Gavin5 1:33.98

46.05 47.93

KCY 12Sabino, Logan6 1:42.41

48.72 53.69

B - Final

DYD 11Moulton, Michael7 1:43.97

49.83 54.14

KCY 11Almasroori, Sami8 1:53.94

55.88 58.06
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2024 NE KCY A YMCA Winter Championships - 12/13/2024 to 12/15/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1213KCY-A

Results
B - Final ...   (Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back)

CRAN 11Abdelaal, Younis9 2:11.68

1:02.68 1:09.00

KCY 11Abdellatif, Adam10 2:18.27

1:07.95 1:10.32

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MYST 11Ma, Connor1 1:21.09

38.18 42.91

CRAN 11Salas, Nathaniel2 1:27.27

42.99 44.28

KCY 12Johnson, Declan3 1:28.53

43.11 45.42

GFYR 11Bartie, Kaden4 1:29.73

1:02.00 27.73

KCY 12Sabino, Logan5 1:39.14

46.98 52.16

SMY 11Mazurak, Gavin6 1:39.72

50.81 48.91

DYD 11Moulton, Michael7 1:42.40

49.55 52.85

KCY 11Almasroori, Sami8 1:43.22

49.37 53.85

CRAN 11Abdelaal, Younis9 2:07.62

59.72 1:07.90

KCY 11Abdellatif, Adam10 2:29.83

1:08.44 1:21.39

MYST 12Miller, Dustin--- DQ

44.14 44.84

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MYST 12Stallard, Oscar1 2:30.41

35.05 38.93 37.9338.50

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MYST 12Stallard, Oscar1 2:39.70

36.79 40.84 39.8042.27

KCY 11Li, Jayden--- DQ

47.65 51.03 47.8750.81

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MGCB 12Mulcahy, Cooper1 1:18.37

37.16 41.21

GFYR 12Anderson, Jason2 1:20.11

37.30 42.81

MYST 11Ma, Connor3 1:31.24

43.96 47.28

KCY 11Li, Jayden4 1:39.53

47.35 52.18

MYST 12Miller, Dustin5 1:46.10

51.00 55.10

KCY 11Lewis, Luca--- DQ

45.13 52.16

B - Final

MGCB 12Fedal, Nadhir--- DQ

40.35 44.20

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MGCB 12Mulcahy, Cooper1 1:18.98

37.79 41.19

GFYR 12Anderson, Jason2 1:20.85

38.16 42.69

MYST 11Ma, Connor3 1:32.80

43.72 49.08

KCY 11Lewis, Luca4 1:36.31

44.67 51.64

KCY 11Li, Jayden5 1:40.72

47.70 53.02

MYST 12Miller, Dustin6 1:53.97

53.22 1:00.75

MGCB 12Fedal, Nadhir7 1:59.57

55.44 1:04.13

KCY 11Abdellatif, Adam8 2:20.39

1:06.18 1:14.21

SMY 11Leveille-Brooks, Alistair--- DQ

1:00.41 1:16.24

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 12Keeffe, David1 3:17.83

44.29 50.99 50.3652.19

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCY 12Keeffe, David1 3:20.07

44.96 52.05 51.4751.59

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MYST 12Stallard, Oscar1 1:08.75

32.20 36.55

KCY 12Sabino, Logan2 1:44.01

45.45 58.56

SMY 11Mazurak, Gavin3 1:52.17

52.54 59.63

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MYST 12Stallard, Oscar1 1:08.69

KCY 12Sabino, Logan2 1:40.22

SMY 11Mazurak, Gavin3 1:51.68

50.38 1:01.30

MYST 11Ma, Connor--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GFYR 12Anderson, Jason1 2:45.16

32.74 40.45 45.7846.19

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GFYR 12Anderson, Jason1 2:43.73

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MYST 12Stallard, Oscar1 2:30.20

30.63 39.84 33.3046.43

MGCB 12Mulcahy, Cooper2 2:35.95

34.54 40.21 35.0146.19

KCY 11Lewis, Luca3 2:58.53

44.94 42.82 37.1753.60

MYST 11Ma, Connor4 3:04.94

42.20 45.56 43.7053.48

KCY 11Li, Jayden5 3:16.36

48.58 47.69 43.5056.59

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MYST 12Stallard, Oscar1 2:30.04

30.65 38.77 33.4347.19

MGCB 12Mulcahy, Cooper2 2:36.55

33.87 40.54 35.6246.52

KCY 11Lewis, Luca3 3:01.02

43.92 44.25 38.7554.10

MYST 11Ma, Connor4 3:02.22

42.04 43.84 44.1852.16

KCY 11Li, Jayden5 3:12.12

44.80 50.02 42.2455.06

MYST 12Miller, Dustin--- DQ

45.86 57.14 41.9854.70

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SMY 17Jordan, Tristan1 22.79

SMY 16Mania, Sean2 24.13

KCY 16Czaja, Rocco3 24.17
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2024 NE KCY A YMCA Winter Championships - 12/13/2024 to 12/15/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1213KCY-A

Results
A - Final ...   (Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free)

GFYR 14Glover, Christopher4 25.03

KCY 16Kelly, Liam5 26.12

GFYR 14McGee, Liam6 26.52

B - Final

CRAN 17Baez, Manuel7 26.27

KCY 17Ruskaup, Will8 26.52

SMY 14Smith, Mason9 26.76

MGCB 16Fedal, Younes10 27.19

CRAN 15Paliotta, Vincenzo11 27.34

SMY 13Black, Mason12 28.11

C - Final

CRAN 15Liu, Jacob13 26.60

CRAN 15Ogunde, Eri14 27.68

KCY 13Chen, Jeremy15 27.87

KCY 15Bennett, Matthew16 30.86

MGCB 13Censabella, Caden17 32.41

CRAN 16Abdou, Yassin18 35.01

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SMY 17Jordan, Tristan1 22.87

SMY 16Mania, Sean2 24.25

KCY 16Czaja, Rocco3 24.71

GFYR 14Glover, Christopher4 25.11

KCY 16Kelly, Liam5 25.78

GFYR 14McGee, Liam6 26.43

KCY 17Ruskaup, Will7 26.57

SMY 14Smith, Mason8 26.59

CRAN 17Baez, Manuel9 27.15

CRAN 15Paliotta, Vincenzo10 27.28

MGCB 16Fedal, Younes11 27.40

SMY 13Black, Mason12 27.42

CRAN 15Liu, Jacob13 27.51

KCY 13Chen, Jeremy14 27.61

CRAN 15Ogunde, Eri15 28.45

KCY 15Bennett, Matthew16 29.12

KCY 14Harwood, Miles17 29.46

MGCB 13Censabella, Caden18 31.85

CRAN 16Abdou, Yassin19 34.58

CRAN 14Santana, AJ20 36.60

GFYR 13Bernardino, Gabriel21 37.48

GFYR 13Redler, John22 37.60

MYST 14Madison, Erwin23 37.66

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SMY 17Jordan, Tristan1 49.61

23.36 26.25

KCY 16Czaja, Rocco2 51.82

25.04 26.78

GFYR 14Glover, Christopher3 55.73

26.26 29.47

KCY 15Milburn, Colin4 55.94

26.08 29.86

KCY 16Palermo, Joel5 57.68

27.90 29.78

MYST 15Vergara, Robert6 58.09

27.11 30.98

B - Final

CRAN 15Liu, Jacob7 57.79

27.64 30.15

MYST 16Vajdos, Nikolas8 59.31

27.95 31.36

MGCB 16Fedal, Younes9 1:01.90

29.06 32.84

KCY 13Lehmann, Paul10 1:02.38

29.87 32.51

KCY 15Bennett, Matthew11 1:07.86

33.72 34.14

KCY 13Hawes IV, Benjamin12 1:19.95

35.56 44.39

C - Final

MGCB 13Censabella, Caden13 1:11.23

33.97 37.26

CRAN 16Abdou, Yassin14 1:17.51

CRAN 14Santana, AJ15 1:18.39

36.78 41.61

MYST 14Madison, Erwin16 1:31.59

43.12 48.47

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SMY 17Jordan, Tristan1 49.30

23.58 25.72

KCY 16Czaja, Rocco2 52.66

25.60 27.06

KCY 15Milburn, Colin3 55.05

25.81 29.24

GFYR 14Glover, Christopher4 56.65

26.41 30.24

MYST 15Vergara, Robert5 56.84

26.67 30.17

KCY 16Palermo, Joel6 59.21

28.63 30.58

CRAN 15Liu, Jacob7 1:00.98

29.15 31.83

MYST 16Vajdos, Nikolas8 1:01.00

28.23 32.77

KCY 13Lehmann, Paul9 1:01.94

30.07 31.87

MGCB 16Fedal, Younes10 1:02.56

29.57 32.99

KCY 15Bennett, Matthew11 1:07.92

32.68 35.24

GFYR 13Hancock, Emerson12 1:11.40

33.57 37.83

KCY 13Hawes IV, Benjamin13 1:12.86

34.45 38.41

MGCB 13Censabella, Caden14 1:13.14

CRAN 16Abdou, Yassin15 1:15.30

35.94 39.36

CRAN 14Santana, AJ16 1:16.20

34.91 41.29

MYST 14Madison, Erwin17 1:27.46

41.15 46.31

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 16Czaja, Rocco1 1:56.25

27.03 29.55 29.6829.99

SMY 14Smith, Mason2 2:10.33

29.74 33.32 33.0134.26

GFYR 14Glover, Christopher3 2:11.30

29.14 33.55 33.6135.00

KCY 16Kelly, Liam4 2:17.08

29.04 34.18 36.8237.04

SMY 13Black, Mason5 2:20.47

29.84 35.16 37.2338.24

KCY 13Chen, Jeremy6 2:20.63

31.90 35.94 34.9137.88

B - Final

KCY 15Bennett, Matthew7 2:35.02

34.47 38.35 41.0041.20

CRAN 14Santana, AJ8 3:03.98

37.88 45.51 48.9251.67

MYST 14Madison, Erwin9 3:20.04

43.66 52.74 49.4354.21

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCY 16Czaja, Rocco1 1:57.83

27.66 30.09 30.1829.90

GFYR 14Glover, Christopher2 2:10.61

29.41 33.31 33.7234.17

SMY 14Smith, Mason3 2:12.90

30.51 34.48 33.6334.28

KCY 16Kelly, Liam4 2:13.25

28.94 34.15 33.5236.64

KCY 13Chen, Jeremy5 2:21.62

31.56 36.62 34.9738.47

SMY 13Black, Mason6 2:24.51

31.74 37.31 35.2840.18

KCY 15Bennett, Matthew7 2:36.45

32.87 38.20 46.5938.79

CRAN 14Santana, AJ8 2:58.39

36.54 44.29 47.4350.13

GFYR 13Bernardino, Gabriel9 3:10.64
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2024 NE KCY A YMCA Winter Championships - 12/13/2024 to 12/15/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1213KCY-A

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free)

MYST 14Madison, Erwin10 3:19.59

39.33 53.54 51.6355.09

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SMY 16Mania, Sean1 1:00.88

29.38 31.50

GFYR 14McGee, Liam2 1:09.47

33.78 35.69

CRAN 15Paliotta, Vincenzo3 1:10.68

34.41 36.27

KCY 16Czaja, Rocco4 1:11.74

30.12 41.62

CRAN 15Liu, Jacob5 1:12.47

35.65 36.82

KCY 17Ruskaup, Will6 1:14.18

35.79 38.39

B - Final

CRAN 17Baez, Manuel7 1:12.14

33.86 38.28

KCY 13Lehmann, Paul8 1:13.95

36.51 37.44

CRAN 15Ogunde, Eri9 1:15.92

37.38 38.54

MGCB 13Censabella, Caden10 1:31.04

CRAN 16Abdou, Yassin11 1:35.52

44.47 51.05

C - Final

MYST 14Madison, Erwin13 1:42.68

48.91 53.77

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SMY 16Mania, Sean1 1:02.87

30.44 32.43

KCY 16Czaja, Rocco2 1:03.15

31.06 32.09

GFYR 14McGee, Liam3 1:08.56

33.00 35.56

KCY 17Ruskaup, Will4 1:11.06

34.11 36.95

CRAN 15Paliotta, Vincenzo5 1:12.54

35.81 36.73

CRAN 15Liu, Jacob6 1:12.91

35.95 36.96

KCY 13Lehmann, Paul7 1:15.06

37.36 37.70

CRAN 17Baez, Manuel8 1:15.57

35.82 39.75

CRAN 15Ogunde, Eri9 1:24.77

41.35 43.42

MGCB 13Censabella, Caden10 1:28.54

53.00 35.54

GFYR 13Bernardino, Gabriel11 1:37.32

48.90 48.42

CRAN 16Abdou, Yassin12 1:43.09

49.35 53.74

MYST 14Madison, Erwin13 1:44.08

50.99 53.09

CRAN 14Santana, AJ14 1:46.05

49.64 56.41

GFYR 13Redler, John--- DQ

46.17 51.34

KCY 15Bennett, Matthew--- DQ

42.56 41.20

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 16Czaja, Rocco1 2:16.60

32.65 35.12 33.6635.17

MYST 15Vergara, Robert2 2:30.53

35.16 39.06 37.4038.91

KCY 15Bennett, Matthew3 2:52.51

40.17 43.97 42.5745.80

MGCB 13Censabella, Caden4 3:18.39

1:40.20 51.69 46.50

CRAN 16Abdou, Yassin5 3:21.74

48.31 51.23 50.2651.94

MYST 14Madison, Erwin6 3:35.87

50.65 55.29 54.2255.71

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCY 16Czaja, Rocco1 2:21.16

34.73 36.86 33.3636.21

MYST 15Vergara, Robert2 2:39.67

37.15 41.19 40.5440.79

KCY 15Bennett, Matthew3 3:00.23

43.63 46.77 43.3046.53

GFYR 13Hancock, Emerson4 3:09.83

42.75 48.59 49.2149.28

MGCB 13Censabella, Caden5 3:17.77

45.90 2:31.87

CRAN 16Abdou, Yassin6 3:26.48

46.73 51.07 54.5454.14

MYST 14Madison, Erwin7 3:39.77

50.46 55.30 56.4857.53

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 15Milburn, Colin1 1:13.39

34.26 39.13

MGCB 16Fedal, Younes2 1:14.32

34.46 39.86

KCY 16Palermo, Joel3 1:17.06

37.07 39.99

GFYR 14Glover, Christopher4 1:19.58

36.99 42.59

MYST 16Vajdos, Nikolas5 1:19.87

37.46 42.41

KCY 13Lehmann, Paul6 1:20.96

38.42 42.54

B - Final

CRAN 15Liu, Jacob7 1:24.55

40.35 44.20

MGCB 13Censabella, Caden8 1:34.13

45.65 48.48

MYST 14Madison, Erwin9 1:44.26

49.24 55.02

KCY 13Hawes IV, Benjamin10 1:52.41

51.41 1:01.00

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCY 15Milburn, Colin1 1:14.80

35.49 39.31

MGCB 16Fedal, Younes2 1:15.78

35.52 40.26

KCY 16Palermo, Joel3 1:16.84

36.64 40.20

KCY 13Lehmann, Paul4 1:18.50

37.47 41.03

GFYR 14Glover, Christopher5 1:18.60

36.61 41.99

MYST 16Vajdos, Nikolas6 1:20.63

37.33 43.30

CRAN 15Liu, Jacob7 1:28.10

41.82 46.28

MGCB 13Censabella, Caden8 1:35.21

45.56 49.65

GFYR 13Hancock, Emerson9 1:36.04

43.46 52.58

MYST 14Madison, Erwin10 1:44.28

49.50 54.78

KCY 13Hawes IV, Benjamin11 1:51.55

51.97 59.58

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 16Kelly, Liam1 2:40.28

35.31 42.04 40.7042.23

KCY 13Lehmann, Paul2 2:45.03

38.44 42.07 41.6142.91

MGCB 16Fedal, Younes3 2:45.12

36.54 41.59 44.1242.87

CRAN 15Liu, Jacob4 3:04.53

41.61 46.58 47.8248.52
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2024 NE KCY A YMCA Winter Championships - 12/13/2024 to 12/15/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1213KCY-A

Results
A - Final ...   (Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast)

MGCB 13Censabella, Caden5 3:28.21

46.44 53.50 53.5454.73

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MGCB 16Fedal, Younes1 2:45.34

37.26 42.02 43.3242.74

KCY 16Kelly, Liam2 2:45.40

36.34 43.26 41.2044.60

KCY 13Lehmann, Paul3 2:51.32

39.36 43.21 44.3844.37

KCY 14Harwood, Miles4 3:07.30

42.67 47.49 47.7749.37

CRAN 15Liu, Jacob5 3:08.04

41.90 47.28 49.7449.12

MGCB 13Censabella, Caden6 3:27.01

46.51 52.36 53.7054.44

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SMY 16Mania, Sean1 1:00.63

28.10 32.53

GFYR 14McGee, Liam2 1:04.30

28.91 35.39

GFYR 14Glover, Christopher3 1:06.62

30.11 36.51

KCY 13Lehmann, Paul4 1:09.54

32.16 37.38

KCY 13Chen, Jeremy5 1:12.12

32.28 39.84

KCY 17Ruskaup, Will6 1:15.62

32.74 42.88

B - Final

CRAN 17Baez, Manuel7 1:11.50

31.68 39.82

CRAN 15Ogunde, Eri8 1:15.02

33.18 41.84

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SMY 16Mania, Sean1 1:01.04

28.30 32.74

GFYR 14McGee, Liam2 1:04.63

GFYR 14Glover, Christopher3 1:08.77

30.72 38.05

KCY 13Lehmann, Paul4 1:11.72

KCY 13Chen, Jeremy5 1:12.26

KCY 17Ruskaup, Will6 1:16.14

CRAN 15Ogunde, Eri7 1:16.34

30.77 45.57

CRAN 17Baez, Manuel8 1:17.69

KCY 14Harwood, Miles9 1:22.30

37.10 45.20

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCY 15Milburn, Colin1 2:13.67

27.02 34.88 30.7940.98

KCY 16Czaja, Rocco2 2:13.87

27.92 34.53 29.4042.02

KCY 16Palermo, Joel3 2:24.74

30.23 39.08 32.4842.95

MYST 15Vergara, Robert4 2:25.64

29.27 38.99 32.7944.59

KCY 13Lehmann, Paul5 2:29.01

32.73 38.47 34.1443.67

GFYR 14Glover, Christopher6 2:30.14

31.15 38.65 34.2046.14

B - Final

MYST 16Vajdos, Nikolas7 2:45.36

33.14 44.86 39.9047.46

KCY 13Hawes IV, Benjamin8 3:36.99

50.52 1:02.18 45.3358.96

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCY 15Milburn, Colin1 2:15.52

27.36 35.84 32.1740.15

KCY 16Czaja, Rocco2 2:19.60

30.33 35.35 31.1742.75

MYST 15Vergara, Robert3 2:27.54

29.04 38.75 34.6945.06

KCY 16Palermo, Joel4 2:27.87

31.46 38.96 33.2644.19

KCY 13Lehmann, Paul5 2:30.65

33.16 38.44 34.1244.93

GFYR 14Glover, Christopher6 2:33.82

31.65 42.22 33.2146.74

MGCB 16Fedal, Younes7 2:44.86

35.25 43.84 41.1644.61

MYST 16Vajdos, Nikolas8 2:53.39

35.99 46.79 40.4150.20

KCY 13Hawes IV, Benjamin9 3:29.68

49.58 55.04 46.3558.71

 
Mixed 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY 10Kelly, Declan1 7:13.39

38.75 43.07 44.5444.60

44.47 45.00 45.78 2:07.18

GFYR 10Michaud, Noella2 7:48.59

39.15 45.12 46.0647.84

48.34 48.95 50.35 2:22.78

SMY  9Penza, Katherine3 8:04.58

42.38 49.59 51.0050.72

51.28 52.16 49.80 2:17.65

SMY  9Church, Caroline4 8:51.75

41.52 46.98 1:52.2454.80

57.45 58.21 56.12 1:44.43

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY 10Kelly, Declan1 2:56.91

39.10 48.97 40.4448.40

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST 13Meyer, Emma1 5:51.85

32.02 35.32 36.1035.86

36.15 36.21 36.22 36.15

35.04 32.78

MYST 12Stallard, Oscar2 5:53.82

31.78 35.92 36.5835.70

35.91 36.09 36.25 36.55

35.43 33.61

KCY 15Prata, Annabelle3 6:11.27

32.84 36.11 37.5837.40

38.41 38.66 38.44 38.03

37.91 35.89

KCY 16Kelly, Liam4 6:11.41

31.04 36.29 38.2537.27

39.64 39.24 38.91 39.04

36.96 34.77

CRAN 15Paliotta, Vincenzo5 6:15.94

31.62 36.90 39.2038.57

39.21 39.09 39.41 39.01

37.33 35.60

MGCB 16Fedal, Younes6 6:17.92

33.35 36.97 38.7038.65

39.07 39.34 38.69 38.85

38.65 35.65

KCY 13Ackerson, Bryn7 6:24.42

34.29 39.43 39.3040.98

39.79 39.79 38.42 38.70

39.24 34.48

GFYR 16Chubb, Elizabeth8 6:25.00

33.38 37.17 38.3739.04

38.83 39.81 39.88 40.23

39.77 38.52

KCY 12Blackburn, Emelia9 6:44.37

36.94 41.76 41.3142.18

42.33 41.60 40.48 40.51

39.31 37.95

KCY 14Millea, Kennedy10 6:50.07

35.67 41.05 42.3642.34

42.38 42.45 41.72 41.60

41.28 39.22
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2024 NE KCY A YMCA Winter Championships - 12/13/2024 to 12/15/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1213KCY-A

Results
(Mixed 500 Yard Free)

KCY 13Nason, Savannah11 6:52.98

37.07 41.15 41.6141.42

42.51 42.96 42.58 42.91

42.60 38.17

KCY 13D'Arezzo, Lily12 6:56.14

37.09 41.56 43.0142.54

42.48 42.91 43.10 42.75

42.73 37.97

KCY 15Bennett, Matthew13 7:12.19

36.28 41.71 43.9344.54

44.79 44.16 46.02 44.75

44.17 41.84

KCY 12Moore, Victoria14 7:13.75

37.54 43.39 44.1943.80

45.27 44.54 44.18 44.68

45.52 40.64

KCY 13Sullivan, Sarah15 7:15.53

38.35 43.69 46.0345.07

44.72 46.33 44.70 44.00

43.46 39.18

KCY 11Palmer, Brooklynn16 7:46.68

39.73 45.50 48.5147.39

48.13 47.40 49.04 47.72

47.69 45.57

CRAN 14Edwards-Orr, Finley17 7:51.30

44.00 48.04 47.5648.68

48.67 48.85 49.84 47.10

46.14 42.42

KCY 12Sabino, Logan18 7:53.61

38.88 48.45 48.9347.90

48.58 50.57 48.94 47.86

48.07 45.43

KCY 14Huang, Angelina19 7:57.91

40.70 48.53 50.9149.80

49.99 49.90 49.45 48.23

47.21 43.19

KCY 14Roberts, Ella20 8:24.07

44.73 48.80 51.6951.77

53.14 53.53 51.96 52.29

52.28 43.88

KCY 12Wood, Nora21 8:55.95

49.14 53.65 55.8155.14

57.14 57.06 56.45 55.00

52.73 43.83

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY 15Milburn, Colin1 11:36.34

30.37 34.55 35.6835.71

35.60 35.21 34.91 35.89

35.76 34.90 35.19 35.71

35.75 36.10 35.22 35.99

34.96 35.10 33.71 30.03

KCY 16Palermo, Joel2 12:13.54

32.25 35.32 35.7735.97

36.00 36.69 36.17 36.97

37.10 37.32 38.40 37.91

37.85 38.09 37.90 38.45

36.90 36.60 36.69 35.19

MYST 13Meyer, Emma3 12:22.04

33.22 37.06 37.9237.93

37.55 38.50 38.66 38.74

37.27 37.94 38.18 38.09

38.26 38.00 36.62 35.71

37.35 36.22 35.78 33.04

KCY 16Millea, Katie4 12:55.56

33.36 37.26 39.1338.46

38.49 39.33 39.85 40.09

39.70 39.39 40.24 39.73

39.73 38.98 39.77 39.47

40.12 38.89 38.45 35.12

MYST 14Sherman, Vee5 13:56.32

37.65 42.63 42.3441.25

42.70 43.01 43.53 42.65

41.98 43.30 43.06 41.11

43.04 41.85 41.53 41.86

41.75 42.59 40.67 37.82

KCY 13Sullivan, Sarah6 15:08.78

38.54 44.80 44.6445.90

46.07 46.03 47.24 47.07

46.27 47.11 47.73 47.50

47.00 48.23 46.36 45.57

44.01 43.78 43.60 41.33

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR 12Anderson, Jason1 19:54.28

31.06 34.84 36.0235.71

36.17 36.14 36.51 36.22

37.25 36.49 36.55 36.68

37.63 36.60 36.81 36.31

37.07 37.01 36.52 36.92

36.34 36.33 37.32 36.17

36.20 37.17 35.87 36.10

36.39 36.24 36.60 35.98

33.06

MYST 13Meyer, Emma2 20:52.80

32.67 36.48 37.9337.04

37.57 38.31 38.74 38.55

38.16 38.56 39.07 39.25

39.75 38.55 38.23 38.42

38.10 36.85 38.94 38.42

36.31 38.01 37.47 38.17

39.21 38.88 39.07 39.54

39.59 39.75 36.28 32.80

38.13

SMY 17Werbecki, Ella3 21:53.17

34.11 37.79 39.9839.05

40.02 39.66 39.83 39.92

39.81 40.08 38.99 40.15

39.77 39.85 40.00 40.31

39.11 40.26 40.78 39.97

40.00 40.33 40.36 41.11

41.32 41.70 41.33 40.11

40.80 41.72 40.91 1:14.04

MYST 14Sherman, Vee4 23:20.38

36.75 40.16 41.5341.72

42.01 40.98 42.34 42.60

42.52 43.13 42.27 43.66

42.15 42.79 44.13 42.01

43.25 43.34 42.84 43.73

42.78 43.44 43.53 43.41

43.85 42.16 43.18 43.35

43.13 43.97 42.19 41.43

40.05

KCY 11Ackerson, Charlotte5 26:27.15

39.53 44.93 46.1047.45

47.80 48.72 47.64 48.65

48.56 48.93 48.78 49.16

49.99 49.87 49.87 50.51

51.08 51.15 50.94 49.81

49.08 51.39 51.76 49.64

46.55 46.67 46.63 46.91

48.15 46.33 46.91 43.78

43.88

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST 16Kumpf, Kaitlyn1 5:12.12

32.60 37.38 3:23.4338.71

MYST 14Johnson, Shalin2 5:20.68

36.55 39.65 3:23.0541.43

MYST 13Foisie, Juliette3 5:26.05

32.90 37.81 3:31.1944.15


